
 
 
 

2020-2021 Important Dates 
Monday, August 31 New and International Student Orientation 
Tuesday, September 1 First Day of Classes for all 
Friday, September 4 No classes 
Monday, September 7 Labor Day – School and Offices Closed 
Thursday, September 24 Back to School Night 
Monday, October 12 School and Offices Closed 
Wednesday, October 14 In-School SAT Testing for Seniors & Optional 
 Senior Social; No Classes for Other Grades 
Saturday, November 7 Virtual Open House 
November 25 - November 27 Thanksgiving Holiday – School and Offices Closed 
December 21 – January 3 Christmas Vacation – No classes 
Monday, January 4 Classes Resume 
Monday, January 18 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - School & Offices Closed 
Tuesday, January 26 In-School PSAT/NMSQT Sophomores/Juniors 
 No Classes for Other Grades 
Monday, February 15 Presidents’ Day - School & Offices Closed 
April 1 – April 11 Spring Break – No classes 
Monday, April 12 Classes Resume 
May 10 – May 11 Senior Exams 
Tuesday, May 25 Senior Showcase 
Wednesday, May 26 Baccalaureate Mass 
Friday, May 28 No classes 
Friday, May 28 Class of 2021 Commencement Exercises 
Monday, May 31 Memorial Day – School & Offices Closed 
June 9 – June 10 Semester 2 Exams 

 
Dates are subject to change throughout the school year. Any changes in dates will be announced immediately. 

 
It is recommended that vacations not be scheduled until after June 11 to avoid scheduling conflicts. 
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